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Women / XB / 10 & up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Temi Ogunremi256
TCGA

9.300 8.950 9.3009.250 36.800
1 5 2 2 1 

1 

Yena Ahn213
Oly Manchester-MO

8.900 8.900 9.2509.300 36.350
2 6 1 3 2 

2 

Alex Yates200
Oly Festus

8.600 9.100 9.4009.200 36.300
8T 3 3 1 3 

3 

Mariah Cole257
TCGA

8.700 9.150 9.2009.100 36.150
5T 2 4T 4 4 

4 

Ainsley Armstrong221
Oly Manchester-MO

8.700 9.400 8.9009.050 36.050
6T 1 6 6 5 

5 

Haley Bhavsar258
TCGA

8.500 8.750 9.0009.100 35.350
11 9T 5T 5 6 

6 

Sarah Jacklin216
Oly Manchester-MO

8.800 8.800 8.6008.750 34.950
3T 7T 8 8T 7 

7 

Grace Dubey215
Oly Manchester-MO

8.800 9.050 8.5008.550 34.900
4T 4 10 11 8 

8 

Miriam Steinberg252
TCGA

8.700 8.800 8.5508.650 34.700
7T 8T 9 10 9 

9 

Jessica Steinberg251
TCGA

8.600 8.750 8.7008.500 34.550
9T 10T 11 7 10 

10 

Priya Shahi260
TCGA

8.600 8.300 8.6008.900 34.400
10T 11 7 9T 11 

11 
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